
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

29154629 5PSSDB 21.95 3.25 71.34

73010516 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.51 4.70 101.10

73010531 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.47 3.45 74.07

73010540 P3 - (90255) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD(Jose Garcia) 5PSSDB 21.52 5.45 117.28

73010557 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.55 3.45 74.35

73010567 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.12 4.70 99.26

73010583 P3 - (82980) Binford Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.55 4.90 105.60

73010605 P3 - (82980) Binford Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.48 4.90 105.25

73010617 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 21.54 4.30 92.62

73010632 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.44 3.25 69.68

73010669 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 20.99 3.45 72.42

73010702 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 20.97 3.45 72.35

73010717 P3 - (86186) Katy FB Business Park 5PSSDB 20.94 3.95 82.71

73010728 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.02 3.25 68.32

73010738 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.08 3.25 68.51

73010746 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.03 4.70 98.84

73010750 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 21.02 3.95 83.03

73010762 P3 - (34288) FM 1960 & Eldridge Utility Relocations 7PSSDB 21.06 5.45 114.78

73010784 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.95 3.25 68.09

73010798 P3 - (87818) Tamarron West Wastewater Treatment Plant & Lift St 5PSCC 21.00 5.45 114.45

73010816 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.98 3.25 68.18

73010826 P3 - (87818) Tamarron West Wastewater Treatment Plant & Lift St 5PSCC 21.01 5.45 114.50

73010841 P3 - (87818) Tamarron West Wastewater Treatment Plant & Lift St 5PSCC 21.08 5.45 114.89

73010855 P3 - (87818) Tamarron West Wastewater Treatment Plant & Lift St 5PSCC 21.02 5.45 114.56

73010869 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.96 3.25 68.12

73010878 P3 - (90264) Mr Carwash Memorial 7PSSDB 21.09 5.70 120.21

73010892 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.11 3.45 72.83

73010905 P3 - (87818) Tamarron West Wastewater Treatment Plant & Lift St 5PSCC 21.00 5.45 114.45

73010924 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT BS-TON 21.09 4.70 99.12

73010939 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.09 4.70 99.12

73010953 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.02 3.25 68.32

73010965 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 21.04 3.95 83.11

73010981 P3 - (87924) Avangard BS-TON 20.91 4.90 102.46

73011071 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 20.98 3.95 82.87

73011133 P3 - (90255) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD(Jose Garcia) 5PSSDB 21.02 5.45 114.56

73011162 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.01 3.45 72.48
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73011180 P3 - (84985) Tomball West Elem. School 7PSSDB 20.96 5.45 114.23

73011214 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 21.00 4.70 98.70

73011233 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 20.97 3.95 82.83

73011257 P3 - (84097) Elyson Exchange Way Phase II 7PSSDB 20.96 3.25 68.12

73011271 P3 - (80424) Tower Oaks Plaza Subdivision Drainage Improvements 5PSSDB 21.01 6.15 129.21

73011296 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 21.00 3.95 82.95

73011309 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 20.97 3.45 72.35

73011324 5PSSDB 20.98 6.15 129.03

4041.25

5% -202.06

SUBTOTAL 3839.19

-$475.80

TOTAL $3363.39

P3 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2"
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